1
CUT
PROTECT
2
3
SURGI LAB:
Swiss innovation and
smart manufacturing

This results in smooth surface and
double bevelled cutting edges. This
results in the elimination of former
coating practices which lowers down
sharpness.
Penetration force various Slit Knives*
6
MVR Knives & Lances
10 knives per box
typical application: paracentesis,
scleral & posterior ports
Product Straight
Article-No.
Angled - 45°
Article No.
MVR Protect 19G SVR19P SVR19AP
MVR Protect 20G SVR20P SVR20AP
MVR Protect 21G - SVR21AP
MVR Protect 23G SVR23P SVR23AP
MVR Protect 24G SVR24P SVR24AP
MVR Protect 25G SVR25P SVR25AP
Slit-Knives
10 knives per box, 45° angled
typical application: corneal and scleral incision
Product Article-No.
1.0mm SSL10SP
1.2mm SSL12SP
1.4mm SSL14SP
1.6mm SSL16SP
1.8mm SSL18SP
2.0mm SSL20SP
2.2mm SSL22SP
2.4mm SSL24SP
Product Article-No.
2.5mm SSL25SP
2.6mm SSL26SP
2.65mm SSL265SP
2.75mm SSL75SP
2.8mm SSL28SP
2.85mm SSL285SP
3.0mm SSL30SP
3.2mm SSL32SP
SURGICUT
PROTECT:
We’ve made
our best-selling

10 knives per box
typical application: scleral
tunnels and flaps
Product Article-No.
Crescent Protect Bevel-Up 2.0mm SCU20P
Crescent Protect Bevel-Up 2.2mm SCU22P
Crescent Protect Bevel-Up 2.6mm SCU26P
Crescent Protect Bevel-Down 2.2mm SCD22P
Crescent Protect Bevel-Down 2.6mm SCD26P
Crescent Protect Straight 2.6mm SCS26P
Clear-Cornea
10 knives per box, 45° angled
typical application: corneal and
scleral incision
Product Article-No.
1.0mm SCC10SP
1.2mm SCC12SP
1.4mm SCC14SP
1.6mm SCC16SP
1.8mm SCC18SP
2.0mm SCC20SP
2.2mm SCC22SP
2.4mm SCC24SP
Product Article-No.
2.5mm SCC25SP
2.6mm SCC26SP
2.65mm SCC265SP
2.75mm SCC275SP
2.8mm SCC28SP
2.85mm SCC285SP
3.0mm SCC30SP
3.2mm SCC32SP
Straight Knives
10 knives per box
typical application: paracentesis,
scleral groove